Land For Sale

- 0 Oregon Rd, Ashland, Massachusetts 01721

Property Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Price:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent [nfo

Land

For Sale
73112190
$200,000
0

0

0

788,872 Sqft

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

Postal Code:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

us

Massachusetts
Middlesex
Ashland
Oregon Rd

0

01721

0

W72° 31' 11.8"

N42° 17' 4.8"
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